South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 12, 2024, 11:25:26 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3256 (Rat #0049, Act #0027 of 2007) General Bill, By Taylor
Summary: Insurance agents

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 38-57-160, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
ADVERTISING GIFTS GIVEN BY INSURANCE AGENTS TO INSUREDS AND OTHERS, SO AS TO INCREASE FROM FIVE
TO TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS THE VALUE OF MERCHANDISE OR AN ARTICLE WHICH MAY BE GIVEN. - ratified title

01/16/07
01/16/07
01/17/07
01/17/07
04/11/07
04/12/07
04/12/07
04/13/07
04/17/07
04/17/07
04/26/07
04/26/07
05/01/07
05/02/07
05/09/07
05/16/07
05/17/07
05/17/07
05/22/07

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-24

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-24
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
Read second time HJ-15

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-16
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-9

Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-8

Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and enrolled SJ-18

Ratified R 49

Became law without Governor's signature

Copies available

Effective date 05/16/07

Act No. 27

Page 1 of 1



