South Carolina Legislature

May 12, 2024, 11:25:26 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*3256 (Rat #0049, Act #0027 of 2007) General Bill, By Taylor

Summary: Insurance agents

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 38-57-160, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ADVERTISING GIFTS GIVEN BY INSURANCE AGENTS TO INSUREDS AND OTHERS, SO AS TO INCREASE FROM FIVE TO TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS THE VALUE OF MERCHANDISE OR AN ARTICLE WHICH MAY BE GIVEN. - ratified title

01/16/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
01/16/07	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
01/17/07	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-24
01/17/07	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-24
04/11/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
04/12/07	House	Read second time HJ-15
04/12/07	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-16
04/13/07	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
04/17/07	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
04/17/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-9
04/26/07	Senate	Polled out of committee Banking and Insurance SJ-8
04/26/07	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-8
05/01/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
05/02/07	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-18
05/09/07		Ratified R 49
05/16/07		Became law without Governor's signature
05/17/07		Copies available
05/17/07		Effective date 05/16/07
05/22/07		Act No. 27